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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 26 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
15.11.2020 - 10:00 Results
Meet Records 55.50 LEVTEROV, Kaloyan BUL Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 55.50 LEVTEROV, Kaloyan BUL Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 1:04.07 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 1:11.75 GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 1:26.13 ILIC, Aleksandar SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Limit : 1:35.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2010 and younger

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:22.16 210 39.47 42.69
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

2. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 1:32.00 149 43.93 48.07
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:34.20 139 47.27 46.93
4. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:35.55 133 47.50 48.05

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

DSQ DESKU, Diell 11 Step-Prishtina 1:38.57
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

D - 2008 - 2009

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 1:12.63 304 34.71 37.92

C - 2006 - 2007

1. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 1:06.60 395 31.93 34.67
2. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step-Prishtina 1:11.18 323 34.62 36.56
3. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 8 1:14.06 287 35.07 38.99
4. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 1:18.30 243 38.15 40.15

B - 2002 - 2005

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.50 527 29.80 30.70
2. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 1:01.70 497 29.78 31.92
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar-Beograd 1:03.34 459 29.76 33.58
4. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Nemo 1:04.80 429 31.82 32.98
5. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 1:05.42 417 31.67 33.75
6. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 1:05.50 415 31.67 33.83

A - Absolute

1. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 57.81 604 28.27 29.54
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.50 527 29.80 30.70
3. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 1:01.70 497 29.78 31.92
4. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar-Beograd 1:03.34 459 29.76 33.58
5. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Nemo 1:04.80 429 31.82 32.98
6. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 1:05.42 417 31.67 33.75
7. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 1:05.50 415 31.67 33.83
8. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 1:06.60 395 31.93 34.67
9. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step-Prishtina 1:11.18 323 34.62 36.56

10. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 1:12.63 304 34.71 37.92
11. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar 8 1:14.06 287 35.07 38.99
12. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 1:18.30 243 38.15 40.15
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 26, Men, 100m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:22.16 210 39.47 42.69
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

14. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 1:32.00 149 43.93 48.07
15. KARISIK, Ajdin 00 Spid-Sarajevo 1:33.57 142 44.73 48.84
16. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:34.20 139 47.27 46.93
17. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 1:35.55 133 47.50 48.05

*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

DSQ DESKU, Diell 11 Step-Prishtina 1:38.57
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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